Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Recommendation to the High Representative and to the Council under Rule
118 in preparation of the 2020 Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Weapons Treaty

2020/2004(INI)

(NPT) review process, nuclear arms control and nuclear disarmament

options

Subject

6.10.03 Armaments control, non-proliferation nuclear weapons

Key events

16/01/2020

19/02/2020
25/02/2020

20/10/2020

21/10/2020

21/10/2020

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A9-0020/2020

[

T9-0281/2020

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2020-0020_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-9-2020-10-20-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2020-0281_EN.html

