## Procedure file

Basic information		
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2020/2004(INI)	Procedure completed
Recommendation to the High Representativ 118 in preparation of the 2020 Non-Prolifera (NPT) review process, nuclear arms control options	tion of Nuclear Weapons Treaty	
Subject 6.10.03 Armaments control, non-proliferation	n nuclear weapons	

Key events				
16/01/2020	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
19/02/2020	Vote in committee			
25/02/2020	Committee report tabled for plenary	<u>A9-0020/2020</u>	Summary	
20/10/2020	Debate in Parliament	-		
21/10/2020	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0281/2020</u>	Summary	
21/10/2020	End of procedure in Parliament			